

P.O. Box 155, Crockett, CA 94525

Phone: (510) 787-9708

Fax: (510) 787-1346

Become a member of the Crockett Community Foundation!

Help support local organizations with your tax deductible gift. Your donation enables the CCF to provide fundraising support to organizations.

All members receive the Celebrate Crockett Calendar and are invited to occasional members-only events. Thank you for your membership and/or donation!

Name:		
Address:		
Email:		Telephone:
	(Please mail dona	itions to CCF, PO Box 155, Crockett, CA 94525)
	to join the Crockett Conunity, now and for ge	ommunity Foundation in its mission to enhance the quality of nerations to come.
Individual		(\$ 10)
Family		(\$ 25)
Business/(Corporate	(\$ 50)
Sponsoring	g	(\$100)
Lifetime		(\$1000)
Additional Donation of \$		
In loving memory of/honoring		
Please contact me to volunteer!		
legacy plans: "T	The Crockett Communi of the state of Californ	ude support for my community by including the CCF in my ty Foundation, a nonprofit corporation, organized and existing ia, with principal business address of 444 Loring Avenue,

Donations to the Crockett Community Foundation are tax-deductible as allowable by law; the tax identification number (EIN) is 68-0348673.